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Event 34 Men, 200m Medley My>XUNHbI
18.12.2023 - 10:31 Results Prelim
WR 1:49.63 LOCHTE Ryan USA Istanbul (TUR) 14.12.2012
WJ 1:51.45 SATES Matthew E RSA Berlin (GER) 02.10.2021
CR 1:53.26 MACbIHKOB JaHuun CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Points: FINA 2023
MecTto ®amunua, Niva r/p KomaHpa R.T. PesynbTar Oukn
1. SUDAREYV Aleksei 2003  Saint Petersburg RUS +0,68 1:55.86 847 Q
25m: 11.40 11.40 75m: 40.59 15.27 125m: 1:11.14 16.46 175m: 1:42.76 14.94
50m: 25.32 13.92 100m: 54.68 14.09 150m: 1:27.82 16.68 200m: 1:55.86 13.10
2. BORODIN llia 2003 Bryansk Region RUS +0,69 1:56.32 837 Q
25m: 11.71 11.71 75m: 41.38 15.35 125m: 1:12.16 16.42 175m: 1:43.38 14.69
50m: 26.03 14.32 100m: 55.74 14.36 150m: 1:28.69 16.53 200m: 1:56.32 12.94
3. STUPIN Maksim 2000 Moscow City RUS +0,67 1:57.04 821 Q
25m: 11.31 11.31 75m: 40.34 15.20 125m: 1:11.09 16.38 175m: 1:42.84 14.49
50m: 25.14 13.83 100m: 54.71 14.37 150m: 1:28.35 17.26 200m: 1:57.04 14.20
4. VALIAKHMETOV Eduard 1999 Republic of Tatarstan RUS +0,74 1:57.54 811 Q
25m: 12.50 12.50 75m: 41.94 15.75 125m: 1:13.53 16.68 175m: 1:44.47 14.19
50m: 26.19 13.69 100m: 56.85 14.91 150m: 1:30.28 16.75 200m: 1:57.54 13.07
5. GUKOV Matvei 2001 Saint Petersburg RUS +0,69 1:57.70 808 Q
25m: 1211 12.11 75m: 41.48 15.87 125m: 1:13.78 17.53 175m: 1:44.20 14.23
50m: 25.61 13.50 100m: 56.25 14.77 150m: 1:29.97 16.19 200m: 1:57.70 13.50
6. GUSENKOV Anatolii 2008 Moscow Region RUS +0,71 1:57.88 804 Q
25m: 11.74 11.74 75m: 41.56 15.30 125m: 1:13.37 17.03 175m: 1:44.34 14.37
50m: 26.26 14.52 100m: 56.34 14.78 150m: 1:29.97 16.60 200m: 1:57.88 13.54
7. RYLKO Aliaksei 2005 Belarus BLR +0,59 1:59.81 766 Q
25m: 11.36 11.36 75m: 40.97 15.51 125m: 1:13.52 17.59 175m: 1:46.34 14.62
50m: 25.46 14.10 100m: 55.93 14.96 150m: 1:31.72 18.20 200m: 1:59.81 13.47
8. POGREBNIAK Anton 2006 Republic of Crimea RUS +0,70 2:00.01 762 Q
25m: 12.02 12.02 75m: 41.74 15.39 125m: 1:14.14 17.52 175m: 1:46.31 14.50
50m: 26.35 14.33 100m: 56.62 14.88 150m: 1:31.81 17.67 200m: 2:00.01 13.70
9. VOROBEYV Artem 2004  Saratov Region RUS +0,65 2:00.97 744 R
25m: 11.52 11.52 75m: 41.08 15.23 125m: 1:13.13 17.41 175m: 1:46.95 15.66
50m: 25.85 14.33 100m: 55.72 14.64 150m: 1:31.29 18.16 200m: 2:00.97 14.02
10. VITRIAK Andrei 2004 Moscow Region RUS +0,71 2:01.09 742 R
25m: 12.18 12.18 75m: 42.98 16.01 125m: 1:15.33 17.83 175m: 1:48.10 14.79
50m: 26.97 14.79 100m: 57.50 14.52 150m: 1:33.31 17.98 200m: 2:01.09 12.99
11. ZOTOV Aleksandr 1998 Saint Petersburg RUS +0,65 2:01.45 735
25m: 11.78 11.78 75m: 42.12 15.66 125m: 1:14.55 17.42 175m: 1:47.93 1553
50m: 26.46 14.68 100m: 57.13 15.01 150m: 1:32.40 17.85 200m: 2:01.45 13.52
12. KUZNETSOV Kirill 2004  Moscow City RUS +0,58 2:01.50 734
25m: 11.56 11.56 75m: 41.71 15.87 125m: 1:14.34 17.40 175m: 1:47.20 15.04
50m: 25.84 14.28 100m: 56.94 15.23 150m: 1:32.16 17.82 200m: 2:01.50 14.30
13. BALENKOV Ivan 2004  Nizhny Novgorod Region RUS +0,75 2:01.57 733
25m: 11.73 11.73 75m: 41.10 15.34 125m: 1:13.83 17.93 175m: 1:47.57 15.46
50m: 25.76 14.03 100m: 55.90 14.80 150m: 1:32.11 18.28 200m: 2:01.57 14.00
14. NAZARCHUK Aleksandr 2001 Moscow City RUS +0,69 2:01.58 733
25m: 11.45 11.45 75m: 41.43 15.82 125m: 1:14.57 17.88 175m: 1:47.60 14.87
50m: 25.61 14.16 100m: 56.69 15.26 150m: 1:32.73 18.16 200m: 2:01.58 13.98
15. KORELSKII Roman 2004 Arkhangelsk Region RUS +0,65 2:01.62 732
25m: 11.71 11.71 75m: 41.71 15.61 125m: 1:14.33 17.45 175m: 1:47.84 15.36
50m: 26.10 14.39 100m: 56.88 15.17 150m: 1:32.48 18.15 200m: 2:01.62 13.78
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Mecto ®amunus, ms r/p KomaHga R.T. PesynbTar Oukn
15. GAVRILOV Zakhar 2005 Kaluga Region RUS +0,70 2:01.62 732
25m: 12.32 12.32 75m: 42.94 16.17 125m: 1:16.20 17.93 175m: 1:47.86 14.81
50m: 26.77 14.45 100m: 58.27 15.33 150m: 1:33.05 16.85 200m: 2:01.62 13.76
17. NOVODARSKII Egor 2003  Moscow City RUS +0,70 2:02.05 724
25m: 12.34 12.34 75m: 42.55 15.92 125m: 1:15.05 17.26 175m: 1:48.08 1555
50m: 26.63 14.29 100m: 57.79 15.24 150m: 1:32.53 17.48 200m: 2:02.05 13.97
18. BONDAR Mikhail 2000 Saint Petersburg RUS +0,71 2:02.13 723
25m: 11.96 11.96 75m: 42.46 15.85 125m: 1:15.21 17.42 175m: 1:48.06 15.44
50m: 26.61 14.65 100m: 57.79 15.33 150m: 1:32.62 17.41 200m: 2:02.13 14.07
19. ZAITSEV Danil 2002  Saint Petersburg RUS +0,64 2:02.51 716
25m: 12.04 12.04 75m: 42.66 15.91 125m: 1:15.07 17.47 175m: 1:48.54 15.44
50m: 26.75 14.71 100m: 57.60 14.94 150m: 1:33.10 18.03 200m: 2:02.51 13.97
20. FIRSQV Stepan 2005 Khanty-Mansi Autonomous Area RUS 2:02.75 712
25m: 1211 12.11 75m: 42.60 16.14 125m: 1:15.29 17.73 175m: 1:48.63 15.26
50m: 26.46 14.35 100m: 57.56 14.96 150m: 1:33.37 18.08 200m: 2:02.75 14.12
21. KURKOV Kirill 2004  Saint Petersburg RUS +0,58 2:02.79 711
25m: 11.60 11.60 75m: 41.99 16.03 125m: 1:14.73 17.58 175m: 1:48.50 15.49
50m: 25.96 14.36 100m: 57.15 15.16 150m: 1:33.01 18.28 200m: 2:02.79 14.29
22. KOZHAEYV Aleksandr 2004 Penza Region RUS +0,65 2:02.84 710
25m: 12.16 12.16 75m: 42.50 15.50 125m: 1:14.81 17.69 175m: 1:48.68 15.56
50m: 27.00 14.84 100m: 57.12 14.62 150m: 1:33.12 18.31 200m: 2:02.84 14.16
23. ZHUK Tikhon 2006 Voronezh Region RUS +0,70 2:03.09 706
25m: 11.95 11.95 75m: 42.59 16.07 125m: 1:16.41 18.68 175m: 1:49.41 15.09
50m: 26.52 14.57 100m: 57.73 15.14 150m: 1:34.32 17.91 200m: 2:03.09 13.68
24. RUDENKO Vladislav 1999 Rostov Region RUS +0,72 2:05.08 673
25m: 11.90 11.90 75m: 42.58 16.10 125m: 1:16.08 17.69 175m: 1:50.35 15,57
50m: 26.48 14.58 100m: 58.39 15.81 150m: 1:34.78 18.70 200m: 2:05.08 1473
25. AGAFONOV Lev 2002  Saint Petersburg RUS +0,64 2:06.38 652
25m: 1254 1254 75m: 44.50 16.46 125m: 1:18.21 17.90 175m: 1:51.83 16.24
50m: 28.04 15.50 100m: 1:00.31 15.81 150m: 1:35.59 17.38 200m: 2:06.38 1455
26. GERASIMOV Mikhail 2003 Republic of Bashkortostan RUS +0,70 2:06.56 649
25m: 11.59 11.59 75m: 43.04 17.23 125m: 1:17.59 17.92 175m: 1:52.21 15.77
50m: 25.81 14.22 100m: 59.67 16.63 150m: 1:36.44 18.85 200m: 2:06.56 14.35
27. ARTAMONOV Aleksei 2004 Ryazan Region RUS +0,78 2:06.72 647
25m: 12.67 12.67 75m: 44.01 16.53 125m: 1:18.39 18.37 175m: 1:52.18 15.25
50m: 27.48 14.81 100m: 1:00.02 16.01 150m: 1:36.93 18.54 200m: 2:06.72 14.54
28. UYANGA Belgudei 2005 Mongolia MGL +0,62 2:12.02 572
25m: 12.91 12.91 75m: 45.73 17.48 125m: 1:21.27 18.74 175m: 1:56.81 16.44
50m: 28.25 15.34 100m: 1:02.53 16.80 150m: 1:40.37 19.10 200m: 2:12.02 15.21
DSQ BARAKOV Artem 2003 Saint Petersburg RUS
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